
4/9/2018

UNION MINE HIGH SCHOOL
SPRING 2017-18
CO-ED TENNIS

DATE DAY TYPE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME BUS

3/8/2018* THURSDAY JV/V EL DORADO UNION MINE 3:30 PM HOME
3/13/2018* TUESDAY JV/V ROSEMONT UNION MINE Rescheduled to 4/6

3/15/2018* Thursday JV/V Liberty Ranch Liberty Ranch Rescheduled to 4/13

3/20/2018* Tuesday JV/V Cordova Cordova Rescheduled to 4/9

3/22/2018* THURSDAY JV/V GALT UNION MINE Rescheduled to 4/11

4/3/2018* Tuesday JV/V El Dorado El Dorado 4:00 PM Parents
4/5/2018* Thursday JV/V Rosemont Rosemont 4:00 PM Bus 2:15pm (R/T)

4/6/2018* FRIDAY JV/V ROSEMONT UNION MINE rescheduled to 4/19

4/9/2018 Monday JV/V Cordova Cordova 4:00 PM Bus @ 2pm (R/T)

4/10/2018* TUESDAY JV/V LIBERTY RANCH UNION MINE 4:00 PM HOME
4/11/2018* WEDNESDAY JV/V GALT UNION MINE 4:00 PM HOME
4/12/2018* THURSDAY JV/V CORDOVA UNION MINE 4:00 PM HOME
4/13/2018* Friday JV/V Liberty Ranch Liberty Ranch 4:00 PM Van/Parents

4/18/2018* Wednesday JV/V Galt Galt 4:00 PM Bus 1:45pm (R/T)

4/19/2018* THURSDAY JV/V ROSEMONT UNION MINE 4:00 PM HOME
4/25-4/26/2018 Wed./Thurs. TBD League Tournament Broadstone Raquet Club TBD TBD

BOLD = HOME GAMES FOR UNION MINE                                          
*SVC LEAGUE GAMES (SIERRA VALLEY CONFERENCE)

Varsity Coach: Brian Ewert 
JV Coach: Dennis Socha 

Athletic Director: Jay Aliff; 530-621-4003 ext. 4326 or jaliff@eduhsd.net

Mascot: Diamondbacks         Colors:  Burgundy & Navy

umhs.eduhsd.k12.ca.us


